

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).12444/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/10/2014 in LAAS No.1536/2005 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Hyderabad For The State Of Telangana And The State Of Andhra Pradesh)

MULAGADA SATYA SAI KUMARI @ SAI SATYA KUMARI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER-CUM-REVENUE
DIVISIONAL OFFICER, KAKINADA Respondent(s)
(With appln.(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates
and interim relief and office report)

Date : 22/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

List the matter on 5th August, 2016.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar