

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).12444/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-10-2014 in LAAS No. 1536/2005 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Hyderabad For The State Of Telangana And The State Of Andhra Pradesh)

MULAGADA SATYA SAI KUMARI @ SAI SATYA KUMARI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER-CUM-REVENUE
DIVISIONAL OFFICER, KAKINADA Respondent(s)

(IA No. 1/2015 - PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES)

Date : 30-09-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. V. R. Choudhary, Adv.
 Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, AOR
 Mr. Harsh Singhal, Adv.
 Ms. Akshara Naidu, Adv.
 Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.N. Reddy, AOR
 T. Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy, Adv.
 Ms. Sujatha Bagadhi, Adv.
 Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)
BRANCH OFFICER